Blue - A-Level & BTEC Exams

Black - GCSE & Cambridge National Exams

[FA

SINCERITAS LABORIS

Summer 2024 - Exams Timetable

Monday 15th April

Tuesday 16th April

Wednesday 17th April

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April

GCSE ART EXAM (2hrs)

it GCSE GERMAN SPEAKING EXAMS
GCSE ART EXAM (5 hrs) GCSE ART EXAM (3hrs) GCSE GERMAN SPEAKING EXAMS GCSE GERMAN SPEAKING EXAMS
PM GCSE GERMAN SPEAKING EXAMS
Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 25th April
AM
GCSE FRENCH SPEAKING EXAMS GCSE FRENCH SPEAKING EXAMS GCSE FRENCH SPEAKING EXAMS JUNIOR MATHS CHALLENGE
PM
Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May
i . A-LEVEL ART EXAM BTEC Applied Science: Unit 3
Qs ALEVEL ARTEXAM ALEVEL ARTEXAM BTEC Sport: Unit 2 Fitness Training (2hr 30) Science Investigation Skills (45m & Thr 30)
PM A-LEVEL ART EXAM A-LEVEL ART EXAM A-LEVEL ART EXAM
Monday é6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May
BTEC IT Unit 2: Qrgohng Sy§tems Part B (2hrs) GCSE Biology P1 (1hr 45)
A GCSE Religious Studies P1 (2hrs) GCSE Comb Science Biology P1 (1hr 15)
Religious Studies Short Course P1 (1hr) 9y
BTEC IT Unit 2: GCSE Drama (1hr 30) GCSE German Listening F/H (35m/45m)
PM Creating Systems Part A (3hrs) GCSE Urdu Listening H (45m) GCSE German Reading F/H (45m/1hr)
9>y GCSE Urdu Reading H (1hr) 9
Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May
A-Level Business P1 (2hrs) A-Level Economics P1 (2hrs) X A-Level Psychology P1 (2hrs)
AM GCSE English Literature P1 (1hr 45) GCSE French Listening F/H (35/45m) GCSE History: America 1920-1973(1hr) Zéesﬁl‘i;iﬂi’;:z :1‘ ((12::23())) GCSE Chemistry P1 (1hr 45)
GCSE French Reading F/H (45m/1hr) GCSE History: Conflict & Tension in Asia (1hr) GCSE Comb Sci Chemistry P1 (1hr 15)
BTEC Sport Unit 1: . .
BTEC Health & Social Care Unit 1: GCSE Business P1 (1hr 45 Anatomy & Physiology (1hr 30) . . BIEC Heallth & Social Care Unit 2:
P . . ; . . GCSE Religious Studies P2 (1hr) Working in H&SC (1hr 30)
M Human Lifespan Development (1hr 30)  [AS GCSE Chinese Listening H (45m) GCSE Computer Science P1 (1hr 30) . N o
. . - N Religious Studies Short Course P2 (35m) BTEC IT Unit 1: Info Tech Systems (2hrs)
Psychology (1hr30)] GCSE Chinese Reading H (1hr 05) GCSE Arabic Listening (45m) GCSE Geography P1 (1hr 30)
GCSE Arabic Reading (1hr05) grapny
Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May
: . A-Level Business P2 (2hrs) A-Level Psychology P2 (2hrs) | . X A-Level English Literature P1 (3hrs)
AM GCSé éﬁvﬁs‘:‘:ﬁigﬁryep;z(fm)l 5 BTEC Applied Science Unit 1: Chem (40m) GCSE Physics P1 (1hr 45) é éi;iLH';Lir{;heuL“?f‘ ((21hr:i ig; A-Level Physics P1 (2hrs)
9 GCSE German Writing F/H (1hr/1hr 15) GCSE Comb Sci Physics P1 (1hr 15) 9 guag GCSE French Writing F/H (1hr/1hr 15)
BTEC Applied Science Unit 1:Biol (40m) . . o A-Level Accounting P1 (3hrs)
X GCSE Computer Science P2 (1hr 30) BTEC Applied Science Unit 1:Phys (40m) A-Level English Language P1 (2hrs 30)
PM A-Level Economics P2 (2hrs) . GCSEP.E.P1 (1hr)
Child Development R0O57 (1hr 15) GCSE Chin Wiiting H (1hr 25) A-Level Law P1 (2hrs)
GCSE Urdu Writing H (1hr15) e3¢ 9 GCSE Arabic Writing H (1hr 25)
HALF-TERM
Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June
: A-Level Physics P2 (2hrs) A-Level English Language P2 (2hrs 30)
Alevel Geogropl’_wy P2 [2hrs 30) . A-Level English Literature P2 (2hrs 30) A-Level Business P3 (2hrs) A-Level Economics P3 (2hrs)
AM A-Level Accounting P2 (3hrs) A-Level Sociology P2 (2hrs) £ hy P2 (1h Level D Ivsing Perf (2hrs | E Religi tudies P3 (1h
GCSE Mathematics P2 (1hr 30) GCSE Geography P2 (1hr 30) A-Level Drama - Analysing Perf (2hrs 15) GCSE Religious Studies P3 (1hr)
GCSE English Language P2 (1hr 45) Religious Studies Short Course P3 (35m)
A-Level Law P2 (2hrs) . . .
| i A-Level Biology P1 (2hrs) A-Level History: Dem & Nazism (2hrs 30)
PM ArLevel Psychology P3 (2hrs) _ AcLevel Maihs Pl (2hrs) A-Level D&T Product Design P1 (2hrs 30) CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON GCSE Biology P2 (Thr 45)
GCSEP.E.P2 (1hr) GCSE History: Britain:Health & People (1hr) GCSE Business P2 (1hr 45 GCSE Comb Sci Biol P2 (1hr 15
GCSE History: Norman England (1hr) usiness P2 { ) ° ci Biology P2 ( )
Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June
AM A»LAe—VLZ‘v(e:IhLeon\:/IS;g rzlhg]hm) GCSE Chemistry P2 (1hr 45) A-Level D&T Product Design P2 (1hr 30) A-Level Drama - Deconstructing texts A-Level Biology P2 (2hrs)
GCSE Mathematics P3 (1hr 30) GCSE Comb Sci Chemistry P2 (1hr 15) GCSE Dance (1hr 30) (Thr 45) GCSE Geography P3 (1hr 15)
A-Level Maths P2 (2hrs) .
PM Creative Imedia R093 (1hr 30) A-Level Sociology P3 (2hrs) CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON GCSE%C:;E';’Z";; P:é: ':24(5])” 15)
GCSE Further Maths P1 (1hr45) Y
Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June
| . A-Level Biology P3 (2hrs)
AM A-Level Physics P3 (2hrs) A Levg'ccszeg;ﬁ"(y?ﬁj (2hrs) GCSE Food Preparation (1hr 45) A-Level Chemisiry P3 (2hrs)
GCSE Further Maths P2 (1hr45)
PM GCSE Music (1hr 45) A-Level Maths P3 (2hrs)

Contingency Days - éth, 13th and 26th June 2024

Students must be available on these dates in the event that an
exam board needs fo re-schedule an exam in line with their Contingency plan




